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SVEM 2022
111 Teilnehmer

Name
Kategorie A

Hollenstein
Bolliger
Gubler
Baumgartner
Lutz
Vollenweider
Wyder
Gaugler
Grazer
Greutmann
Vogels
Manser
Gantenbein
Breiter

Vifian
Péclard

Kategorie D
Schiesser
Sieder
Latsch
Hodel
Bergmann
Muhlemann
Langenecker
Rothacher
Muller
Schmid
Marthaler
Barmettler
Kohler
Bruderer
Magli

Schitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH
und Uster (SVPU)

www.kzsv.ch > Bezirke

300 m
83 Kranzkarten

Vorname Jg Ort

Vreni 1958 Tuggen
Heinz 1942 Volketswil
Peter 1948 llinau
Walter 1956 Bauma
Markus 1957 Wermatswil
Peter 1951 llinau

Felix 1955 Hinteregg
Guido 1949 Bassersdorf
Gerhard 1951 Wangen
Jirg 1953 Kloten
Leonardus K 1956 Kindhausen
Erich 1944 Ottikon
Paul 1944 Uster
Annemarie 1950 Pfaffikon
Paul 1935 Egg

Jean-Michel 1950 llinau

Thomas 1962 Turbenthal
Harald 1955 Russikon

Fritz 1947 Russikon
Adrian 1953 Nuirensdorf
Peter 1955 Volketswil

Kurt 1950 Uetikon am See
René 1943 Fehraltorf

Urs 1945 Dibendorf
Alfred 1951 Fallanden
Martin 1941 Ottikon bei Kemy
Beni 1953 llinau

Karl 1958 Turbenthal
Fritz 1938 Dibendorf
Hans 1947 Volketswil
Peter 1941 Effretikon

SVEM
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173
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17
18
19
20
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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37
38
39
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41
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46
47
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Nef
Leemann
Hauser
Corti
Fenner
Bieri
Wanner
Riegg
Britsch
Farst
Schulthess
Seiler
Hiestand
Schaufelberger
Bosshard
Pulfer

Burri
Hostettler
Strebel
Dietschi
Pfammatter
Wismer
Maag
Strebel
Schaufelberger
Hofmann
Bihler
Jenni

Benz

Egli
Bachmann
Martinelli

Kategorie E1
Grob
Wittwer
Farst

Siems
Seelhofer
Ziltener
Zollinger
Muller
Arzethauser
Stahl

Bichi
Mathys

Andreas
Sonja
Bruno
Mario
Jules
Paul
Hansruedi
Hans
Gerhard
Ulrich
Ruedi
Max
Robert
Ernst
Walter
Urs
Markus
Roland
Ulrich
Werner
Marcel
Manfred
Herbert
Fritz
Walter
Walter
Rolf
Erwin
Hans
Heinrich
Arnold

Wemer

Hansruedi
Kurt
Willi
Rudolf
Fritz
Alois
Ernst
Oskar
Georg
Edwin
Alfred

Hansueli

1957
1962
1944
1947
1955
1952
1942
1953
1951
1958
1945
1948
1955
1946
1959
1961
1959
1948
1947
1936
1944
1951
1952
1951
1948
1949
1945
1950
1949
1957
1945
1939

1956
1950
1960
19562
1939
1949
1944
1951
1953
1951
1956
1943

Ottikon
Uster
Volketswil
Effretikon
Weisslingen
Wildberg
Tagelswangen
Hitthau
Wetzikon
Gutenswil
Gutenswil
Winterberg
Turbenthal
Pfaffikon
Kyburg
Wila
Ottikon
Zirich
Volketswil
Bruttisellen
Greifensee
Tagelswangen
Russikon
Volketswil
Pfaffikon
Russikon
Winterthur
Rikon
Bllach
Pfaffikon
Hermatswil
Hitthau

Pfaffikon
Uster
Gutenswil
Dibendorf
Ebmatingen
Oetwil am See
Forch
Benglen
Monchaltorf
Schmidriti
Turbenthal
Turbenthal

179
179
179
179
179
178
177
177
176
176
175
175
175
173
173
172
170
170
168
166
165
164
163
161
159
159
158
157
154
151
133
82
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189
178
177
176
176
176
176
176
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175
174

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

a b WO N -

Bachmann
Freitag
Miller
Riegg
Riedi
Warmli
Bonomo
Merriam
Ochsner
Leibacher
Haag
Schneider
Kuhn
Wathrich
Kneubihl
Jucker
Bieri
Keller
Kleinpeter
Farst

Rickli
Kleinpeter

Baumgartner

Meister
Knuchel
Altherr
Crameri
Leibacher
Bachmann
Keller

Leibacher

Kategorie E2

Benz

Egg
Lamprecht
Meisterhans

Hani

20. 7.2022 Arthur Ruf / Ruedi Schulthess

Emil
Ursula
Jules

Edi
Hanspeter
Ruedi
Alessandro
Martin
Hans
René
Eduard
Edwin
Regula
Peter

Rolf

Ueli

Ernst
Andreas
Annula
Reinhard
Urban
Willy
Hanspeter
Rudolf
Peter
Alfred
Alessandro
Liselotte
Albert
Hans
Brigitte

Armin
Peter
Bruno
Ernst

Paul

1940
1955
1957
1936
1943
1950
1957
1958
1943
1952
1956
1936
1945
1950
1947
1950
1956
1950
1946
1951
1957
1941
1957
1944
1943
1948
1950
1954
1938
1939
1948

1936
1948
1946
1945
1940

Pfaffikon
Monchaltorf
Fehraltorf
Turbenthal
Rti
Schmidriti
Russikon
Widen
Winterberg
Volketswil
Dibendorf
Effretikon
Effretikon
Ehrikon
Moénchaltorf
Pfaffikon
Wila
Gutenswil
Uster
Ottikon
Russikon
Uster
Pfaffikon
Kindhausen
Thundorf
Esslingen
Ebmatingen
Regensdorf
Wetzikon
Winterberg

Volketswil

Winterberg
Kloten
Bruttisellen
Gutenswil

Volketswil
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171
170
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160
159
159
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1567
156
1565
153
151
147
146
143

164
158
1565
141
123
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KK
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KK
KK

KK
KK



